
LUMLEY INFANT & NURSERY SCHOOL 

          
       

 
 

Underlined/Bold dates may differ from other schools due to Staff Professional Development Days 
 
 

 LAST DAY FOR PUPILS RE-OPEN FOR PUPILS 

Spring Half Term 2019 Friday 15 February 2019 Monday 25th February 2019 

Easter Holiday 2019 Friday 5 April 2019 Tuesday 23rd April 2019 

CLOSED Monday 6th May 2019 for May Day Bank Holiday 

Summer Half Term 2019 Friday 24th May 2019 Monday 3rd June 2019 

Summer Holiday 2019 Friday 19th July 2019 Wednesday 4th September 2019 

Autumn Half Term 2019 Friday 25th October 2019 Monday 4th November 2019 

CLOSED for staff training Friday 29th November 2019 

Christmas Holiday 2019 Friday 20th December 2019 Monday 6th January 2020 

Spring Half Term 2020 Friday 14th February 2020 Monday 24th February 2020 

Easter Holiday 2020 Friday 3rd April 2020 Monday 20th April 2020 

CLOSED Monday 4th May 2020 for May Day Bank Holiday 

Summer Half Term 2020 Friday 22nd May 2020 Monday 1st June 2020 

CLOSED for staff training Monday 22nd June 2020  

Summer Holiday 2020 Friday 17th July 2020 To be confirmed 

 
 


